NORTH CAROLINA

SORs,

g

40 | .ions, Inc.

December 5, 2024

Club Contributions Individual

District Members Br'lg'hter Mem/Hon BV Raffle Contribution Mem/Hon Total BV Gov. Goal Per Difference % of Gov. $ Per UEED Y
Visions Club Goal Member Last Year
L 688 S 15,470 § 400 S - S 670 §$ 250 $ 16,790 S 61,920 S  (45,130) 27% S 24.40 S 51,543
| 883 S 47,220 S 1,320 S - S 2,285 §$ 420 $ 51,245 S 110,375 $  (59,130) 46% $ 58.04 S 150,097
(0] 1,065 S 48,5556 §$ 730 S - S 155 S 700 $ 50,141 S 121,410 $  (71,269) 41% S 47.08 S 121,328
N 968 $ 39,657 $ 500 $ - S 406 S 1,325 $ 41,888 S 96,800 $ (54,912) 43% $ 43.27 S 100,189
S 883 S 40,546 S 150 §$ - S 1,270 S 275 $ 42,241 S 88,300 S  (46,059) 48% S 47.84 S 87,480
State - S 5373 S 4,276 S 9,649 S 87,000 $ (77,351) 11% S 9,972

M/H - - - - - - - $ -8 - -
Total 4,487 $ 191,449 $ 3,100 $ - S 10,159 $ 7,246 $ 211,954 $ 565,805 $ (353,851) 37% $ 47.24 $ 520,609

December 5, 2024 Club Contributions Individual
Lions Club

Club District Members Br:ig'hter BV Raffle Bl:ig‘hter Memorial/ Total BV Gov. Goal Per Difference % of Gov. $ Per Total BV
Visions Memorial/Honor Visions Honor Club Goal Member | act Year
Andrews L 30 S 100 $ - S - S - S - S 100 S 2,700 S (2,600) 4% 33 S -
Asheville Greater L 14 S 500 $ - S - S - S - S 500 $ 1,260 S (760) 40% 357 S -
Balls Creek L 10 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 900 S (900) 0% 00 S -
Black Mountain L 15 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,350 S (1,350) 0% 00 S -
Black Mountain McCune L 41 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 3,690 S (3,690) 0% 0.0 S 213
Brevard L 15 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,350 S (1,350) 0% 00 S 500
Brevard Davidson River L 78S 1,000 S - S - S - S - S 1,000 $ 630 S 370 159% 1429 S 1,000
Candler L 24§ - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,160 S (2,160) 0% 00 S -
Canton L 31 § - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,790 S (2,790) 0% 00 S 750
Chase L 8 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 720 $ (720) 0% 00 $ -
Claremont L 15 S - S - S - S - S 60 $ 60 S 1,350 S (1,290) 4% 40 S 1,973
Clay County L 7S 1,000 $ - S - S - S - S 1,000 $ 630 S 370 159% 1429 S 1,300
Clyde L 6 S - S - S - S 250 $ - S 250 §$ 540 S (290) 46% 41.7 S -
Conover L 58S - S - S - S - S - S - S 450 S (450) 0% 00 S -
East Gastonia L 78S - S - S - S - S - S - S 630 S (630) 0% 00 S 500
Edneyville Community L 8 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 720 S (720) 0% 00 S 720
Erwin District L 33 § - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,970 S (2,970) 0% 00 S -
Etowah L 22°S 2,160 S - S - S - S - S 2,160 S 1,980 S 180 109% 98.2 S 9,109
Franklin L 22§ - S 50 $ - S - S - S 50 S 1,980 S (1,930) 3% 23 S 2,000
Gastonia Evening L 7S - S - S - S 100 S - S 100 $ 630 S (530) 16% 143 §$ 1,000
Granite Falls L 12 S 300 S - S - S - S - S 300 $ 1,080 S (780) 28% 25.0 S 1,200
Hendersonville L 39 § 2,910 S 200 S - S - S - S 3,110 S 3,510 $ (400) 89% 79.7 S 8,199
Hot Springs L 22§ - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,980 S (1,980) 0% 00 S -
Hudson L 14 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,260 S (1,260) 0% 00 S -
Lake Lure L 24§ - S 100 $ - S - S - S 100 S 2,160 S (2,060) 5% 42 S 2,793
Lincolnton L 13 §$ 500 $ - S - S - S - S 500 $ 1,170 S (670) 43% 385 S 1,500
Long View L 16 S 1,440 S - S - S - S - S 1,440 § 1,440 S - 100% 90.0 $ 1,944
Marion L 13 $ 100 S - S - S - S - S 100 $ 1,170 S (1,070) 9% 77 S 100



December 5, 2024

Club Contributions

Individual

Lions Club

Club District Members Br:ig'hter BV Raffle Bl:ig‘hter Memorial/ Total BV Gov. Goal Per Difference % of Gov. $ Per Total BV

Visions Memorial/Honor Visions Honor Club Goal Member | act Year

Mars Hill L 6 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 540 S (540) 0% 00 S -
Mills River L 10 $ - S - S - S - S 50 $ 50 $ 900 $ (850) 6% 50 S 2,278
Mount Holly L 35S - S - S - S - S - S - S 270 S (270) 0% 00 S 300
Newton L 7% — - S -8 -8 630 $ (630) 0% 0.0 $ 50
Pisgah Forest L 11 § 1,100 S - S - S - S - S 1,100 $ 990 S 110 111% 100.0 S 1,530
Rutherford College L 18 $ 1,620 S 50 $ - S - S 50 $ 1,720 $ 1,620 S 100 106% 956 S 1,710
Rutherfordton L 15 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,350 S (1,350) 0% 00 S 990
Saint Stephens L 11 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 990 $ (990) 0% 00 S 100
Sand Hill L 6 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 540 S (540) 0% 00 S 85
Shelby L 13 $ — e S -8 -8 1,170 $  (1,170) 0% 00 $ 250
Sherrills Ford L 19 S 2,090 S - S - S 320 $ 90 S 2,500 S 1,710 S 790 146% 1316 S 2,903
Spruce Pine L 16 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,440 S (1,440) 0% 00 S -
Swannanoa Valley L C L 4 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 360 S (360) 0% 0.0 S -
Valdese L 1 % — e S -8 -8 990 $ (990) 0% 0.0 $ 585
Valley Springs L 35S 150 §$ - S - S - S - S 150 S 270 S (120) 56% 50.0 $ 450
Waynesville L 9 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 810 $ (810) 0% 00 S -
Weaverville L 23 S 500 $ - S - S - S - S 500 $ 2,070 S (1,570) 24% 21.7 S 250
West Hickory VIP L 23 §$ - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,070 S (2,070) 0% 00 S -
L Misc L 0S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S 5,263
Totals 688 $ 15470 S 400 $ - S 670 $ 250 $ 16,790 $ 61,920 S (45,130) 27% 244 $ 51,543




December 5, 2024

Club Contributions

Individual

Lions Club

Club District Members Br:ig'hter BV Raffle Bljig‘hter Memorial/ Total BV Gov. Goal Per Difference % of Gov. $ Per Total BV

Visions Memorial/Honor Visions Honor Club Goal Member | act Year

Bethlehem | 43 S 1,500 S - S - S - S - S 1,500 $ 5375 S (3,875) 28% 349 S 5,771
Boone [ 18 $ - - S - -8 2,250 $  (2,250) 0% 00 $ 1,377
Charlotte Central | 6 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 750 S (750) 0% 0.0 S 75
Charlotte Southern | 15 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,875 S (1,875) 0% 00 S 1,649
Cleveland | 25§ 2,000 S - S - S - S - S 2,000 $ 3,125 S (1,125) 64% 80.0 S 4,513
Concord | 27 §$ 3,500 $ - S - S 225 $ - S 3,725 $ 3,375 S 350 110% 138.0 S 8,374
Creston Riverview | 93 1,000 S - S - S - S - S 1,000 $ 1,125 S (125) 89% 111.1 S 1,015
Davidson | 22§ 750 S - S - S - S - S 750 §$ 2,750 S (2,000) 27% 341 S 2,009
Davis Townsend | 14 S 3,000 S 150 S - S - S - S 3,150 S 1,750 S 1,400 180% 2250 S 7,425
Denton | 33 §$ 2,500 $ - S - S - S - S 2,500 S 4,125 §$ (1,625) 61% 75.8 S 7,286
Derita | 11 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,375 S (1,375) 0% 00 S 2,020
Dobson | 21 §$ - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,625 S (2,625) 0% 00 S 1,080
Elkin | 6 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 750 S (750) 0% 00 S 895
Fair Grove | 15 $ 2,000 $ - S - S - S - S 2,000 $ 1,875 S 125 107% 1333 S 4,071
Harrisburg | 20 § 200 S - S - S - S - S 200 §$ 2,500 S (2,300) 8% 10.0 $ 30
Hasty | 18 - S - S - S 160 S - S 160 S 125 S 35 128% 160.0 S 140
Hickory Grove | S - S - S - S - S - S - S 875 S (875) 0% 0.0 S 340
Kernersville | 46 S 1,630 S - S - S - S - S 1,630 $ 5,750 $ (4,120) 28% 354 S 6,216
King | 14 S 1,000 $ - S - S - S - S 1,000 $ 1,750 S (750) 57% 71.4 S 1,011
Lake Norman L C | 20 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,500 $ (2,500) 0% 00 S 5,125
Lexington Downtown | 22 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,750 S (2,750) 0% 0.0 S 5,145
Linwood | 13 §$ 2,000 $ - S - S - S - S 2,000 S 1,625 S 375 123% 153.8 $ 17,306
Mint Hill | 26 $ - S - S - S 1,500 $ - S 1,500 $ 3,250 S (1,750) 46% 57.7 S 2,506
Mocksville | 20 $ 2,880 S 100 S - S - S - S 2,980 S 2,500 S 480 119% 149.0 S 4,465
Mooresville | 17 S - S - S - S 400 $ 300 S 700 §$ 2,125 S (1,425) 33% 412 S 1,220
Mount Airy | 12 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,500 S (1,500) 0% 00 S 98
Mt Pleasant | 49 S 2,000 $ 20 §$ - S - S - S 2,020 S 6,125 S (4,105) 33% 412 S 8,493
North Charlotte | 14 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,750 S (1,750) 0% 00 S 7
North Davidson | 17 S 1,500 $ - S - S - S - S 1,500 $ 2,125 S (625) 71% 88.2 S 4,274
North Wilkesboro | 31 §$ 2,500 S 250 S - S - S - S 2,750 S 3,875 S (1,125) 71% 88.7 S 2,530
Odell | 10 S 1,500 S - S - S - S - S 1,500 $ 1,250 S 250 120% 150.0 S 4,640
Pilot [ 27 $ - - S - -8 3375 $  (3,375) 0% 00 $ 1,025
Pinnacle | 12 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,500 S (1,500) 0% 00 S 505
Rockwell | 22§ 750 S - S - S - S 20 $ 770 §$ 2,750 S (1,980) 28% 350 S 4,463
Salisbury | 37 § 8,000 S - S - S - S 50 §$ 8,050 S 4,625 §$ 3,425 174% 217.6 S 8,977
South Iredell | 7S 1,500 S - S - S - S - S 1,500 $ 875 $ 625 171% 2143 S 1,675
Sparta | 22§ 1,500 S - S - S - S - S 1,500 $ 2,750 S (1,250) 55% 68.2 S 1,614
Taylorsville | 8 s - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,000 S (1,000) 0% 00 S 100
Thomasville | 60 $ 2,200 S 450 S - S - S - S 2,650 S 7,500 S (4,850) 35% 442 S 8,549
Walnut Cove | 8 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,000 S (1,000) 0% 00 S 29
West Iredell | 6 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 750 S (750) 0% 00 S 1,140
West Jefferson | 15 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,875 S (1,875) 0% 00 S 2,015
West Lexington | 6 S - S 250 S - S - S - S 250 §$ 750 S (500) 33% 41.7 S 1,123
Winston Salem Konnoak Hills | 20 $ 1,600 S - S - S - S - S 1,600 $ 2,500 S (900) 64% 80.0 S 2,165
Winston Salem Twin City Host | 29 § - S 100 S - S - S 50 §$ 150 S 3,625 S (3,475) 4% 52 S 3,869
1 Misc | S 210 $ - S - S - S - S 210 $ - S 210 S 1,743
Totals 883 S 47,220 S 1,320 $ - S 2,285 $ 420 $ 51,245 § 110,375 $ (59,130) 46% 58.0 $ 150,097
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Club

Aberdeen
Alamance Community
Albemarle
Archdale Trinity
Asheboro
Biscoe
Broadway
Candor
Carrboro
Coleridge
Creedmoor
Durham

Eden

Ellerbe

Farmer
Gibsonville
Goldston

Grays Chapel
Greater Monroe
Greensboro
Greensboro Hamilton Lakes
Guilford County Wide Cyber
Hamlet

High Point
Indian Trail
Jamestown
Julian

Liberty

Madison
Mayodan

Mc Leansville
Moncure

North Moore
Norwood

Oak Ridge
Oakboro

Oxford

Pleasant Garden
Reidsville
Rockingham
Sanford
Scotland County
Siler City

South Chatham L C
Troy

Unionville

Vass
Wadesboro
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District
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Total BV
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570
1,500
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Gov. Goal Per

Club

2,850
1,824

912

570
1,710
1,596
3,420
1,596

342
2,736

570
6,270
3,078
1,368
2,280
1,026
2,280
2,508

684
3,534
3,648
5,586
2,280
2,166
1,368

684
2,622
1,710

912
2,394
2,964
1,368
2,736
1,710
2,964
1,482
2,166
2,052
3,762
1,368
9,576
2,280
3,762

912
2,394
2,052
5,016
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150
(1,824)
(912)
(210)
(1,596)
(3,420)
(1,596)
(342)
(2,731)
(570)
(3,270)
(3,078)
(1,368)
(2,280)
(2,280)
(684)
266
352
(5,511)
(2,280)
(2,166)
312
(684)
(1,622)
(805)
(912)
(2,394)
(1,964)
(1,368)
(2,736)
(1,710)
(2,964)
(1,482)
(2,166)
(3,662)
(1,368)
424
(2,180)
(1,782)
(912)
(1,144)
3,073
(4,916)
202

% of Gov.
Goal

105%
0%
0%

100%

88%
0%
0%

0.00
0%
0%
0%

48%
0%
0%
0%

100%
0%

100%
0%
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110%
1%
0%
0%
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0%

38%
53%
0%
0%
34%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

100%
3%
0%

104%
4%

53%
0%

52%

250%
2%

125%

S Per
Member

120.0
0.0
0.0

114.0

100.0
0.0
0.0

0.00
0.00
0.2
0.0
54.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

114.0
0.0

114.0
0.0

122.6

125.0
1.5
0.0
0.0

140.0
0.0

43.5
60.3
0.0
0.0
38.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

114.0
3.0
0.0

119.0
5.0

60.0
0.0
59.5

284.7
2.3

142.9
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Total BV

Last Year
2,832
1,950
2,624
1,112
1,612
612
12
412
5,012
1,525
262
6,426
3,112
517
2,332
1,392
2,612
2,542
37
5,592
4,011
1,615
1,282
5,032
2,677
1,190
3,137
1,683
312
112
3,397
32
262
1,685
1,776
639
2,342
1,886
1,162
1,946
15,012
15,013
3,004
1,262
924
5,317
4,712
1,622



December 5, 2024

Club Contributions

Individual

Lions Club

Bright Bright ; Gov. Goal P % of Gov. P
Club District ~ Members nenter BV Raffl righter Memorial/ 1515 gy ov-50alFer  pitference %of Gov.  $ Per Total BV
Visions Memorial/Honor Visions Honor Club Goal Member | act Year
Waxhaw 0 36 $ 2,000 $ - s - s - S - $ 2000 $ 4,104 S (2,104) 49% 55.6 $ 3,417
West Stanly (o] 16 $ 2,000 $ - S - S - S - $ 2000 $ 1,824 $ 176 110% 1250 $ 1,062
Wingate o] 14 5 315§ - s - s -8 50 $ 365 S 1,596 $  (1,231) 23% 261 S 1,826
0 Misc 0 S - S - S - S - $ - S - S - $ - $ 429
Totals 1065 $ 48556 $ 730 $ - § 155 $ 700 $ 50,141 $ 121,410 $ (71,269) 41% 47.1 $ 121,328
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Club

Anderson Creek
Angier

Aurora

Bath

Beaufort

Benson

Buies Creek

Burgaw

Clarkton

Clinton

Coats

Dunn

Dunn Mary Stewart Community
Erwin

Faison

Farmville

Fayetteville Community
Fayetteville Massey Hill
Godwin

Goldsboro Downtown
Goldsboro Host
Greenville Host
Grifton

Hampstead

Hanover

Jacksonville Host
Jacksonville New River
Jones County
Kenansville

Kinston

Lake Waccamaw
Liberty

Lillington

Lumberton

Mount Olive

New Bern

New Bern Twin Rivers
OakIsland L C
Pembroke

Pikeville

Pine Level

Princeton

Rowland

Saint Pauls

Selma

Shallotte

Smithfield

Snow Hill

Lions Club

District
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13
10
11
55
37

6
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17
16

5
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21

6
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9
14
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7
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31
11
24
11
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12

9
28
12
21
13
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8
17
24
15
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Total BV

1,500
300

250
100
375
100

1,200

625
1,250
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Gov. Goal Per

Club

3,400
1,300
1,000
1,100
5,500
3,700

600
1,300
1,200
1,700
1,600

500
1,000
2,100

600

900
1,100
4,900
1,800
3,100

900

900
1,400
1,200

500
2,200

600

700
1,400
3,100
1,100
2,400
1,100
2,200
1,300
1,800
1,200

900
2,800
1,200
2,100
1,300

600

800
1,700
2,400
1,500

700

Difference

S
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$
S
$
S
$
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$
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$
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$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
S
$
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$
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$
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$
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$
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$
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$
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(1,900)
(1,000)
(1,000)
(850)
(5,500)
(3,600)
(225)
(1,200)
(1,200)
(500)
(1,600)
125
250
(2,100)
(520)
(900)
(800)
(1,794)
(1,800)
(1,970)
(900)
875
(900)
(1,200)
(500)
(2,200)
(600)
(450)
(1,400)
(780)
(1,100)
(2,400)
(1,100)
550
(1,300)
(1,650)
15
225
(2,800)
350
(2,100)
(1,300)
(600)
(800)
(1,700)
600
(1,000)
(700)

% of Gov.
Goal

44%
23%
0%
23%
0%
3%
63%
8%
0%
0.71
0%
125%
125%
0%
13%
0%
27%
63%
0%
36%
0%
197%
36%
0%
0%
0%
0%
36%
0%
75%
0%
0%
0%
125%
0%
8%
101%
125%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
125%
33%
0%

S Per
Member

44.1
23.1
0.0
22.7
0.0
2.7
62.5
7.7
0.0
70.59
0.0
125.0
125.0
0.0
133
0.0
27.3
63.4
0.0
36.5
0.0
197.2
35.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
35.7
0.0
74.8
0.0

0.0
125.0
0.0
8.3
101.3
125.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
125.0
333
0.0
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Total BV
Last Year
4,000
600
141
151
3,110
500
1,650
1,642
1,585
200
1,430
397
470
135
3,330
2,250
4,475
2,162
2,475
755
1,000

500
5,200
5,283
1,000

500
1,700
250
2,233
4,856
1,002
610

5,375
500

515
5,150

2,575
136



December 5, 2024

Club

Southeastern NC Eyecare Interest
Southport

Western Harnett

Wilmington

N Misc

Club Contributions

Memorial/Honor

z2zzz2

Total BV
Last Year

4,781
9,995
4,700
8,346

Totals

wv»unununnn
wv»nuvnunununn
wv»nununununn
wv»nununununn
v nnvnn
wv»uvnunununn

968 $ 39,657

100,189




December 5, 2024

Club Contributions

Individual

Lions Club

Club District Members Br:ig'hter BV Raffle Bljig‘hter Memorial/ Total BV Gov. Goal Per Difference % of Gov. $ Per Total BV

Visions Memorial/Honor Visions Honor Club Goal Member | act Year

Apex S 35 §$ 3,500 S - S - S - S 25 § 3,525 $ 3,500 S 25 101% 100.7 S 5,100
Bunn Cert S 19 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,900 S (1,900) 0% 00 S -
Cary S 13 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,300 S (1,300) 0% 00 S 1,850
Columbia S 10 $ 500 $ - S - S - S - S 500 $ 1,000 S (500) 50% 50.0 S 1,000
East Wake Cyber S 25 § - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,500 S (2,500) 0% 00 S 417
Edenton S 35 §$ - S - S - S 450 $ - S 450 S 3,500 S (3,050) 13% 129 §$ 8,570
Elizabeth City River City S 12 S - S - S - S - S 150 S 150 S 1,200 S (1,050) 13% 125 § 1,300
First Flight S 20 $ 1,000 S - S - S - S - S 1,000 $ 2,000 S (1,000) 50% 50.0 S 1,000
Franklinton S 11 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,100 S (1,100) 0% 00 S 5
Fuquay Varina S 31 §$ 1,550 S - S - S - S - S 1,550 $ 3,100 $ (1,550) 50% 50.0 S 3,300
Garner S 21§ 1,000 $ - S - S - S 25 § 1,025 §$ 2,100 S (1,075) 49% 48.8 S 2,125
Gates County S 13 $ 1,200 S - S - S - S - S 1,200 $ 1,300 S (100) 92% 923 S -
Henderson S 8 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 800 S (800) 0% 0.0 S -
Hertford S 9 ¢ - e S - -8 900 $ (900) 0% 00 $ =
Jackson S 93 - S - S - S - S - S - S 900 S (900) 0% 00 S 450
Knightdale S 6% - e S - -8 600 $ (600) 0% 00 $ =
Lake Gaston S 78 § 6,700 S - S - S - S - S 6,700 S 7,800 S (1,100) 86% 859 S 8,640
Littleton S 26 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,600 S (2,600) 0% 00 S 100
Louisburg S 13§ 1,300 S - S - S - S - S 1,300 $ 1,300 S - 100% 100.0 S 1,400
Lower Currituck S 6 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 600 S (600) 0% 00 S -
Lucama S 8 s - S - S - S - S - S - S 800 S (800) 0% 00 S -
Manteo s 15 $ 1,500 S e -8 25 $ 1,525 $ 1,500 $ 25 102% 101.7 $ 2,013
Nags Head S 1S - S - S - S - S - S - S 100 S (100) 0% 00 S -
Nashville S 18 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,800 S (1,800) 0% 00 S 1,500
Pilot L C S 28 § - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,800 S (2,800) 0% 00 S 520
Raleigh Downtown S 21 §$ - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,100 $ (2,100) 0% 00 S 1,500
Raleigh Host S 45 S 10,000 $ - S - S - S - S 10,000 $ 4,500 $ 5,500 222% 2222 S 15,380
Raleigh North Raleigh S 24 S 2,100 $ - S - S 300 $ - S 2,400 S 2,400 S - 100% 100.0 S 3,324
Raleigh Southeast S 14 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,400 S (1,400) 0% 00 S 546
Rocky Hock S 17 $ 500 $ - S - 500 $ 1,700 $  (1,200) 29% 294 S 1,734
Rocky Mount Evening S 7S 1,050 S - S - S - S 50 §$ 1,100 $ 700 S 400 157% 157.1 S 2,335
Saratoga S 6 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 600 S (600) 0% 00 S -
Scotland Neck S 6 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 600 S (600) 0% 0.0 S -
Seaboard S 35 §$ - S - S - S - S - S - S 3,500 S (3,500) 0% 00 S 800
Tarboro S 10 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,000 $ (1,000) 0% 00 S 438
Wake Forest S 23 §$ - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,300 $ (2,300) 0% 00 S 2,070
Wanchese S 11 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,100 S (1,100) 0% 00 S -
Warrenton S 21 $ 2,400 S - S - S 70 S - S 2,470 S 2,100 S 370 118% 1176 S 890
Weeksville S 43 S 1,000 S 150 $ - S - S - S 1,150 §$ 4,300 $ (3,150) 27% 26.7 S 4,071
Wendell S 31 ¢ 4146 $ e 450 $ - $ 459 $ 3,100 $ 1,496 148% 1483 $ 4,547
Whitakers S 11 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,100 S (1,100) 0% 00 S 900
White Level L C S 4 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 400 S (400) 0% 00 S -
Williamston S 16 S - S - S - S - S - S - S 1,600 S (1,600) 0% 00 S -
Wilson S 29 § 500 $ - S - S - S - S 500 $ 2,900 $ (2,400) 17% 17.2 $ 1,350
Wilson Luncheon S 13 S 600 S - S - S - S - S 600 $ 1,300 S (700) 46% 46.2 S 800
Zebulon S 26 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S 2,600 S (2,600) 0% 00 S 2,400
S Misc S S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S 5,107
Totals 883 $ 40,546 S 150 S - S 1,270 $ 275 $ 42,241 $ 88,300 S (46,059) 48% 47.8 S 87,481




December 5, 2024 Club Contributions Individual

Lions Club
Bright: Bright : . IP % of . P
Club District Members o o BV Raffle righter  Memorial/ roipy OOV S0P prence #OfGOV- SPer - Totaly
Visions Memorial/Honor Visions Honor Club Goal Member | act Year
State 5 5373 §$ 4,276 S 9,649 $ 87,000 S (87,000) S -

Totals 4,487 $ 191,449 $ 3,100 $ - $ 10,159 $ 7,246 $ 211,954 $ 565,805 $ (363,500) 37% 47.2 $ 510,638




